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MACAU

EEAR4% ROOM SERVICE

FASE 8 Breakfast Menu
(MR A B E6 5 Z1148) (Service Time 06:00 am to 11:00 am)

ERERER B $228
Western Breakfast Set / $228 per person

LIER/EP? S WP (A3 AN |\ 2 S
Freshly Squeezed Juice: Orange, Pineapple, Water Melon or Apple

ZIN 7K R

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

HIEMBRGE (FREFETD B FREEIERN. R, & GOR BUERD

Two Eggs (any style) served with Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Bacon, Sausages (Pork or Chicken)

fHmaE M) - FMAa. PHERENG. EEnrh e, e 8 BE e
Assorted Bakery Basket (3 pc): Croissants, Danish Pastries, Blueberry Muffin, French Baguette,
White Toast or Rye Bread

RUEEEE, AREEIMME, 25 #E9) 5 #k b )
Freshly Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Tea, Milk or Hot Chocolate

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax
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MACAU

BARRER 913228

Cantonese Breakfast Set / $228 per person

ISR 4 WS
Soy Milk with Crispy Dough Stick

B AR ALK B A L R A 8
Pork with Century Egg Congee or Chicken Congee

D (IR s« Xbet)
Steamed Assorted Dim Sum (Steamed Shrimp Dumplings, Pork Siew Mai, BBQ Pork Bun)

X 22 b T
Wok-fried Shredded Chicken Noodles

KR PR

Seasonal Fruit Platter

HE S B A
Chinese Tea or Black Tea

FIA AN 35 L TR I B 10% AR 45 2% Ke. S%IEURT Bl

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax
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Ko HXERER | 8415248
Okura Japanese Breakfast Set / $248 per person
PNt
Two Kinds of Small Appetizers
W £
Grilled Fish
H A& AR

Assorted Simmered Vegetables

HAEE
Japanese Egg Roll

Bk
Miso Soup

Y NI

Steamed Rice

H 35k
Japanese Pickles

H AL %

Japanese Green Tea

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax
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MACAU

(B e

Western a la Carte Breakfast

JRIRFR WY ) SERER WY Plain or Fruit Flavored Yoghurt

it 1 £0.. Bakery Basket
., PHEREmMA. WRERYE  ERAme . bF B BETNG

Croissants, Danish Pastries, Blueberry Muffin, French Baguette, White Toast or Rye Bread

e e MiFoK . A b K HidZ ) 8 el ik

Cereals: Corn Flakes, All Bran, Rice Crispy, Muesli or Coco Pops

it gy 8L IS S with Fresh Milk or Skimmed Milk

RO B AR B SR SRR

Homemade Pancake or Waffles with Berry Compote and Maple Syrup

H 1% & 37X & Two Farm Eggs Prepared Any Style
R Kby KB, KPR B WA B EEA. BN, &

Fried, Scrambled, Boiled, Poached or Omelet served with Grilled Tomato, Bacon, Sausage

FIA AN 35 L TR I B 10% AR 45 2% Ke. S%IEURT Bl

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax

78

78

78

88

128
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MACAU

Z AR5 ROOM SERVICE

B NS (24/NFTER) A La Carte Menu (Available 24 hours)

&4t o 3

Traditional Chinese Delicacies

£} H1513% Daily Chinese Soup

FFB 3 Appetizers
Ve RER (8 14:) Deep-fried Bacalhau Fish Balls (8pcs)

W% 1 7K%8 Poached Chicken with Sesame Paste & Chili Sauce

#3E Main Courses

F1#)2%.0» Poached Choi Sum

AL Y2 75 I8 EESE Steamed Baby Cabbage with Garlic Sauce
J#k % 5 J& Braised Mapo Tofu

)1k [ £4 S JiX A Stir-fried Sichuan Style Pork Belly
B9 T Wok-fried Kung Pao Chicken

#2015 84 B Macanese Style Stew Oxtail

LML T2 R Sichuan Pepper Chicken Wings with Dried Chili
B K ALk ) Sweet and Sour Pork with Pineapple

B XIEEER Deep-fried Garlic Shrimp

et 4F 41 Braised Beef Short Rib with Teriyaki Sauce
RIFF/K &4 Poached Sliced Angus Beef with Spicy Broth
%17k % 1 Poached Mandarin Fish with Pickled Cabbage

fifl %8 S F0 Rg JEAf1 4 Braised Dried Abalone & Goose Webs

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax

118

138

158

138

138

158

168

168

178

178

188

198

198

258

398

588
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MACAU

¥ 4R Noodles & Rice

KJFHAETE Dan Dan Noodles with Minced Pork
F-4b 43 Stir-fried Rice Noodles with Beef
#30 = &1I Hong Kong Style Wonton Noodles
2154 %) Braised Beef Brisket Rice Noodles
XO 101 Fried Seafood Rice with XO Sauce
M ISR Yangzhou Style Fried Rice

R AR Fried Rice with Black Truffle & Minced Beef

. AL Congee & Dim Sum

WY (41F) Steamed Milk Custard Bun (4pc)
PUESEREESE (41F) Steamed Siew Mai Dumplings (4pc)
X (414F) Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (4pc)

T KM AT Pan-fried Pork Dumplings

fif N %4 Deep-fried Shrimp Spring Rolls

PrrefdRig (4 4F) Steamed Shrimp Dumplings (4pc)
G HE Steamed Pork Short Rib

2 9% 3 Century Egg & Pork Meat Congee

fif) £ 1% #2 3 Abalone & Chicken Congee

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax

128

128

128

138

138

138

158

88

88

88

88

88

98

98

138

168
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MACAU

[iipave 3 A
Western Specialties
Wi S 59K % B s & £ Mushroom Cream Soup with Garlic Bread 128
Z MY B Classic Caesar Salad 178

FREEAEN: FEXGIAL M =00 B B IR

Choices of Grilled Chicken, Smoked Salmon or Grilled Prawns

Wy EEARIE 08y Penne Carbonara 178
= RI¥E SoF Spaghetti Bolognese 178
7 R 4% 1 Pan-fried Cod Fish 288
R AW AR 4= Grilled Angus Rib Eye Steak 180g 398

Bl s, BFAE. BEERMEN
Served with Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Black Truffle Sauce and Tomato

ERANEIL=308
Burger and Sandwich
—3Cif Club Sandwich 178

R, WENR. 24, &, E5R. T4
Filled with Bacon, Smoked Chicken, Cheese, Egg, Cucumber, Tomato and Lettuce

1R 4 Beef Burger 188
FEFTZ A, A, FAn. BRSEFNZRRIH
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles and Sesame Bun

FIA AN 35 L TR I B 10% AR 45 2% Ke. S%IEURT Bl

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax
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SE:v <

Japanese Specialties
TR RE 2 4 Warm Udon Noodles in Soup with Vegetables

KA RRMIERS R CATEmt: AP0, ISP Bk i)
Okura Curry with Rice (Choice of Beef, Chicken or Shrimp)

JLEER
Kid’s Menu

%% Mashed Potato
JEXS B % 4% Chicken Nuggets with French Chips
WM 42 Fried Egg with Shrimp

Y 1 Fit 2 4% Fish and Chips with Tartar Sauce

B i

Desserts
LS AKAT T Serradura Pudding
t i o0 2 + 3 kE Basque Cheesecake

I 47K 3t 4% Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

FIA AN 35 L TR I B 10% AR 45 2% Ke. S%IEURT Bl

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax

128

168

78

128

138

178

88

118

128
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MACAU

ZEIR% ROOM SERVICE
w3 Drinks
¥57K Soft Drinks

T & Coke
ToHE ] 5k Coke Zero
S BEJ5F] Cream Soda

B Fruit Juices

PRV Orange

i M B Apple
1 % )V Honeydew Melon
#£ B Young Coconut

ek 528 Coffee and Tea

%2k All types of Coffee

Jez0 & 4% English Breakfast

H B 7% Earl Grey

H %4 Chamomile

1 4% Peppermint

20 I EYH # A Aged 20 Years Ripened Puerh
= Z 1M Misty Mountain Tie Guan Yin

JvH Dragon Well

B 57K Mineral Water

BOKF B R/K (1000 Z7F) Acqua Panna (1000 ml)
WK IR/K (330 ZF) Evian (330 ml)

AR A SR K (1000 ZF+) San Pallegrino(1000 ml)
JR IR B2 S R /K (330 Z 1) Perrier (330 ml)

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax

#£ By Glass

58
58
58

58
58
58
68

58
58
58
58
58
78
68
68

jil By Bottle

88
48
85
48
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Lovel Okwera
#HET B =13 Cognac # By Glass  jifi By Bottle
¥ JERF VSOP T & Hennessey VSOP 90 1,188
Ak XO F-& Remy Martin XO 230 2,988
JE#F XO T & Hennessey XO 238 3,198

HH 2B LS Scotch Whisky

Z 1+ 12 g+ = Chivas Regal 12 Years 68 800
#2225 10 1 = Glenmorangie 10 Years 108 1,400
BRSO g = Johnnie Walker Blue Label 168 2,680
FEHME 18 FE4li# 2 i+ 5 Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Years 188 3,600

FE [ (500ML) Chinese White Wine

TR Wu Liang Ye 2,280

> & Mou Tai 6,088
EYE Beer

H G MLE Tsing Tao 60

5 H 8L Asahi Dry 60

71 Heineken 60

5= L1HME Carlsberg 60

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax
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Lovel Okwera
##E Champagne # By Glass iffi By Bottle
B2 2 1t & 1% Perrier Jouét Brut Grand Cru 150 1,220
fit i B B A 15 Moet & Chandon Brut Rosé NV 880
JE 3% HLAfe F 4% £ Dom Pérignon Brut 3,090
J%E 50 & 4% Krug Brut “Grande Cuvee” NV 3,800
HHi %% White Wine

] A o e B A R 68 250
Luis Pato “Vinhas Velhas”, Portugal

BV =2 29V A B e 650
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

WORFE R Vb BHER 22 N 46 3 880

Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, Australia

Ak 5] S5 B PG A1) 455 el 32 i Y i 1 260 TG 1,280
Joh.Jos Prum “Graacher Himmelreich” Auslese, Germany

L3 & Red Wine
FEE s L R PR T AR ES ER 68 250

Penfolds Rawson’s Retreat Release Shiraz Cabernet

BTV =2 23V TP R R A L 880
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, New Zealand

KR 75 5 el 389 V14178 4 I 1,280
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

VR B P IR 2 /N SR 6,000
Carruades de Lafite-Rothschild, Paulliac, Bordeaux, France

BT AR 32 BT T T 2 1 0% M55 2 K2 B9 BT B3

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax



2N

—_
Zovel Ok wra
B Aperitif # By Glass  iffi By Bottle
4R Campari 50 750
Zifill—5 Pimm’s No.1 50 750
R Je (#f, [ &%) Martini (Rosso, Bianco and Dry) 50 750
I Gin
A E % Gordons 58 700
i L Bombay 68 800
PRI Vodka
Eb3E B4R 45 0 Belvedere 88 950
15 E K EARSF I Grey Goose 98 1,100
B Rum
i Bacardi White 58 700
% K 2 4 Myers Dark Rum 68 600

B2 Tequila

35 BEAR BT 227 Patron Silver 88 1,200
B B e 249 Patron Anejo 108 1,900

FIA AN 35 L TR I B 10% AR 45 2% Ke. S%IEURT Bl

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax



